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1 BILLY SUR AISNE



~ COMBINE: 200 PTS CARABINE + 200 PTS PISTOLET
L 2

EQUIPES
Toutes Catégories
Année Numeéro Equipe Score
N° Club N Pré Ss1 S2 S3
“ om renom Naissance Licence N° 1200pts
1 Mercin & Vaux 1 358 347 323 1028
2 Villeneuve 2 348 292 279 919
INDIVIDUELS
Juniors-Seniors
Année Numeéro Equipe Score
N° Club N Pré C P
. om renom Naissance Licence N° 400pts
1 Mercin & Vaux Lequeux Emeric 1991 62006080 1 188 170 358
2 Villeneuve Rault Pascal 1962 265716294 171 173 344
3 Mercin & Vaux Collard Jérome 1980 298359538 1 144 179 323
4 Mercin & Vaux Hardy Laurent 1969 298359105 1 159 143 302
5 Villeneuve Emery Laurent 1971 298359002 2 151 128 279
Féminines
Année Numéro  Equipe Score
N° Club N Pré c P
“ om renom Naissance Licence N° 400pts
1 Mercin & Vaux Beriot-Miel Catherine 1967 60115972 1 158 189 347
55 ans & +
Année Numéro  Equipe Score
N° Club N Pré c P
“ om renom Naissance Licence N° 400pts
1 Villeneuve Marliot Jean-Marc 1952 06004822 2 184 164 348
Belleu Jager André 1942 298358708 131 146 277
10 ans & -
Année Numeéro Equipe Score
N°® Club N Pré c P
. om renom Naissance Licence N° 400pts
1 Mercin & Vaux Erdag Mélina 2003 298359377 178 171 349
13 - 14 ans
Année Numeéro Equipe Score
N°® Club N Pré c P
. om renom Naissance Licence N° 400pts
1 Villeneuve Champeau Mathieu 1999 240337714 2 130 162 292
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No
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Club

Mercin & Vaux
Villeneuve
Mercin & Vaux
Villeneuve
Mercin & Vaux
Mercin & Vaux
Villeneuve
Mercin & Vaux
Belleu
Villeneuve

N° Club
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Mercin & Vaux
Mercin & Vaux
Villeneuve
Mercin & Vaux
Mercin & Vaux
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Belleu

Mercin & Vaux
Villeneuve

Nom

Lequeux
Marliot
Erdag
Rault
Hardy
Beriot-Miel
Emery
Collard
Jager
Champeau

Nom

Beriot-Miel
Collard
Rault
Erdag
Lequeux
Marliot
Champeau
Jager
Hardy
Emery

Prénom

Emeric
Jean-Marc
Mélina
Pascal
Laurent
Catherine
Laurent
Jérome
André
Mathieu

Prénom

Catherine
Jérome
Pascal
Mélina
Emeric
Jean-Marc
Mathieu
André
Laurent
Laurent

CARABINE

Année
Naissance
1991
1952
2003
1962
1969
1967
1971
1980
1942
1999

PISTOLET

Année
Naissance
1967
1980
1962
2003
1991
1952
1999
1942
1969
1971

Numéro
Licence
62006080
06004822
298359377
265716294
298359105
60115972
298359002
298359538
298358708
240337714

Numéro
Licence
60115972
298359538
265716294
298359377
62006080
06004822
240337714
298358708
298359105
298359002

Equipe Score

N°  200pts
1 188
2 184

178
171
1 159
1 158
2 151
1 144
131
2 130

Equipe Score

N°  200pts
1 189
1 179

173
171
1 170
164
2 162
146
1 143
128
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